rom (readily)	Shery Wong	of St	n0 ·	Date	Time: 05/02017	502pm	
Estimated Cost:	~)		ill to:				
	TP RES / OD RES / E				GY 84163		
To Inspect Vehi		SKZ 5053Y		nsured:			
at Workshop m/	3	Vision itutou		Tel:	6341 6789		
of		8 Kaki Buk	it Ave 4 +	PU-80 #	170 700 /THE		
Policy No:			Claim No:	amb	1703474/THE		
Sum Insured:			Excess:				
Make of Veh:				D.C	A 30092017		
(Client's Record)	Den	222	06102017				
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'Up 1							
*226779.04250	05 102017 528 DO	Person Contacted:	michelle.	Vehi	TOUT		
Date/Time:	110001						
	1	/) Fefinate					
Date/Time:	Action/Instruction (/) Estimate.			2		
	Action/Instruction (, SKZ SU53Y ,)	4	(0.) 11		Q(A : 1)	BIB	
	Action/Instruction (, SKZ SU53Y ,)	(Reput		DGA: 111	B15	

REF: SMO



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

#05-0							
1.		WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 06-10-2017 Code: SMO				
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M			
_	Insured Veh.	GY 8416S	Veh. Inspected	SKZ 5053Y			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	CMTD1703474/THE	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From SHERY WONG		Assign Date	05/10/2017			
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg. Colour Steering				
	Chassis No.						
	Odometer						
	Brakes		Modification				
9 1	General						
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	and the	Descript	ion of Damages				
5.	Carting Major 16	Genera	al Information				
	Accident Date	30/09/2017	Inspection Date	06/10/2017			
	Survey held at	VISION AUTOWORK PTE LTD					
5a.			Remarks				

Ai Phing (LKKAuto)

From:

Ai Phing (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 12 October, 2017 8:16 PM

To:

'Wong, Shi Yi Shery'

Cc:

'Henry, Irene James'; 'Choo, Thelma'; SUR

Subject:

RE: SKZ5053Y (Pre-Inspection)

Attachments:

SKZ 5053Y.pdf

Dear Shery,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advise of vehicle SKZ 5053Y.

Best Regards,

Ai Phing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 5 October, 2017 5:25 PM

To: 'Wong, Shi Yi Shery' <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; 'Choo, Thelma' <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SKZ5053Y (Pre-Inspection)

Dear Shery,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery [mailto:Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 5 October, 2017 5:02 PM

To: visionautowork@gmail.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Henry, Irene James < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg >; Choo, Thelma < thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg >; Catherine

Chong (LKK Auto) admin-d@lkkauto.com/delkkauto.com

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1703474/THE

Hi.

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 5 October, 2017 5:02 PM

To:

visionautowork@gmail.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Henry, Irene James; Choo, Thelma; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject:

FW: SKZ5053Y (Pre-Inspection)

Attachments:

05102017162820.pdf

Our Claim Reference : CMTD1703474/THE

Hi.

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SKZ5053Y).

Thank you.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for

From: Henry, Irene James

Sent: Thursday, October 05, 2017 4:37 PM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Subject: FW: SKZ5053Y (Pre-Inspection)

Dear Shery,

Kindly attend to the PRI

Thanks!

From: Vision Autowork [mailto:visionautowork@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 October, 2017 4:35 PM

To: Henry, Irene James < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg Subject: SKZ5053Y (Pre-Inspection)

Dear Irene,

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd pre-inspection for the above vehicle.

Thank You

Yours faithfully,

Michelle Hp: 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #08-09,Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 41875 Tel: 6341 6789

Fax: 6341 6778



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1703474/THE

Date: 12-10-2017

Our Ref: CS/SMO17019149/Ggb

The Motor Claims Department Sompo Insurance Pte Ltd Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKZ 5053Y .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>06-10-2017</u> at the premises of M/s <u>VISION AUTOWORK</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	18,131.83
Revised Estimate Amount	: <u>S\$</u>	4,403.08
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	4,094.25
Market Value	: S\$	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: <u>S\$</u>	-
Nett Value	: <u>S\$</u>	0.2

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the rear portion.



Comments/ Present Status:

Damages Consistent.

Yours faithfully

Xing Guo Qiang Automotive Assessor

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type	Company
Owner ID	7397C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	SKZ5053Y
Vehicle to be Exported	No
Intended De-registration Date	11 Dec 2017
Vehicle Make	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model	VELLFIRE 2.5 CVT S/R
Primary Colour	Black
Manufacturing Year	2015
Engine No.	2ARH671438
Chassis No.	JTNGF3DH508003715
Maximum Power Output	134.0 kW (179 bhp)
Open Market Value	\$45,427.00
Original Registration Date	26 Jan 2016
First Registration Date	26 Jan 2016
Transfer Count	0
Actual ARF Paid	\$55,598.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	25 Jan 2026
PARF Rebate Amount	\$41,698.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	25 Jan 2026
COE Category	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$55,001.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$44,666.00
Total Rebate Amount	\$86,364.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Dec 2017

OK



▶ Toyota Vellfire Used Vehicle List (4 vehicles)

Availability Company Eng Cap Mileage Depreciation Reg Date Price Car Model Available Prime Motor & Leasing 01-Feb-2016 2,362 cc \$15,320 /yr \$146,800 Toyota Vellfire 2,4A X Hybrid (Petrol-Electric)

Elegant White Toyota Vellfire Hybrid, Low Fuel Consumption With Hybrid, Powerful Drive With 187 Bhp, One Owner Only, 7 Seater Unit, Very Well Maintained, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available.

Office No. - 68723113

Jack - 91096509 | Larry - 96861029 | Eliz - 88680011

Available 27-Jun-2016 2,494 cc 50,000 km Ken Garage Pte Ltd \$17,330 /yr \$175,899 Toyota Vellfire 2.5A Z

Agent Maintained, Still Under Warranty. Providing You With Spacious And Comfortable Interior. Fuel Efficiency Has Always Been The Priority Of Toyota. Captian Seat, Full Leather. Consignment Unit.

Office No. - 64637008

Ken - 85699983 | Dennis - 92722615 | Koh - 81181378 | Ben - 84888677

Carz World Pte Ltd Available 10,000 km \$20,520 /yr 30-Jun-2016 2,493 cc Toyota Vellfire 2.5A Z G-Edition \$197,988

Down Payment From 10%, The Most Popular And Elegant People Carrier Available In The Market. Free 2 Servicing Provided. Alpine Player With Garmin GPS Included, Low Mileage Less Than 10k Km A Year! Do N...

Office No. - 65709482

Ben - 87428218 | Gary - 90928643 | Terry - 98371577 | Zach - 82611888

Available 30-Aug-2016 44,500 km TTS Eurocars 2,493 cc \$16,490 /yr Toyota Vellfire 2.5A Z A-Edition \$168,888

Immaculate White Exterior Paired With Black Interior. The Most Popular And Elegant First Class MPV That Offers Tons Of Comfort, Spacious And Exterior Design That Makes Every Journey Enjoyable. Well Ta...

Office No. - 68422222

Noel - 91011079 | Rachel - 94898861 | Mr Chan - 92958333 | Ivan Ong - 96359315

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car faunches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, massage services, real estate properties for sale, beauty and wellness, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

© 2004-2017 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT				
Date Of Report	02/10/2017 10:32				
Date Of Accident	30/09/2017 04:10				
Exact Location Of Accident	BUANG KOK DRIVE				
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE				
4001372.00 #014000-000 10 10 000000	Control of the Contro				

DETAIL		0	d	AIRI	VEL	CIE
DETAI	LS	OF.	U	WN	VERI	CLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ5053Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ASIA CAR LEASING PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201437397C

Email Address

KRISTINE@ASIACARRENTAL.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-62828585

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

VELLFIRE 2.5 CVT S/R

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

999995241/100781383-00000

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 KOH LIAN SING

 NRIC No
 \$6808541A

 Date Of Birth
 02/03/1968

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 29/05/1989

Date Of Driving Pass

28 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Driving Experience

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-92402808

Fax Number

Gender

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 3 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 1

#14-839

Postcode

460003

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GY8416S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJH3814M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (Indriver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

508 You Grang Kek DR.

Sketch Plan

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

CCIDENT DATE:	ALL: g Suring Kok Dr, Stop at upper Severageon Rd. As the forward Sundanly I felt a and found that a van had
CCIDENT TIME: EM OCATION: AS I was Dring glow the traffic Jurtion Definant light turn green I more Jerk I Stop the car,	g burng kok Dr. Stop at upper Sexungeon Ed. As the forward Sunddenly I felt q
AS I was Drive glow the traffic Justion Detward light turn grown I more Jerk I stop the car,	upper Sexugeon Ed. As the
the traffic Justion between 1944 turn grown I more Jerk I stop the car,	upper Sexugeon Ed. As the
AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLI Please state:	HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. CY FOR MORE INFORMATION. Claim OD/TP at other workshop. () Reporting Only

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholae Is Signature / Date & Dr. Time & &

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E) 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Fax: 6341 6778 Tel: 6341 6789 E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

DATE: 05.10.17

TO

: SOMPO MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO

: SKZ5053Y

MODEL

: TOYOTA VELLFIRE

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 30.09.17

: 04:10HRS TIME OF ACCIDENT

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

S/N	IM DETAIL : PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	- 0	NIT LIST PRICE	TC	PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER / RE	1	\$	1,609.00	s	1,609.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH / B P	1	\$	98.00	\$	98.00
3		an	\$	248.00	\$	248.00
4	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER LH	WN	\$	45.00	\$	45.00
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (FRONT) X	2	\$	95.00	\$	190.00
6	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (REAR)	A PHI	X M	95.00	\$	190.00
7	REAR BUMPER SIDE INNER GARNISH LH	A 1	\$	158.00	\$	158.00
8	REAR BUMPER SENSOR / DM	2x	\$	397.00	\$	1,588.00
9	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER X	MA	\$	45.00	\$	180.60
10	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIREHARNESS	1	\$	524.00	s	524.00
11	TAILGATE X REPAIR	1	\$	1,850.00	\$	1,850.00
12	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'VELLFIRE'	1	\$	115.00	\$	115.00
13	TAIL GATE LOGO	1	\$	75.00	\$	75:00
14	TAILGATE BUZZER / DM	1	\$	145.00	\$	145:00
15	TAILGATE SWITCH CONNECTOR / DM	1	\$	655.00	\$	655.00
16	TAILGATE TOP LOCK X	1	\$	768.00	\$	768.00
17	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK X 7	1	\$	35.00	\$	35.00
18	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP / 76V	1	\$	392.00	\$	392.00
19	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN C/W MOULDING X	MY.	\$	1,400.00	\$	1,400.00
20	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM W/ CMA PA	1XNZ	1 \$	1,370.00	\$	2,740.00
2	REAR FENDER COWLING X NN	2	\$	165.00	\$	330:00
2:	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH / 02	· 11	\$	299.10	\$	299.10
2:	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) / But.	1	\$	920.00	\$	920.00
2	REAR STORAGE COVER BOARD / 4 DE	1/2	s	860.00	\$	1,720.00
2	REAR SEAT ROLLER COVER BOARD	1	\$	395.00	\$	395.00

TOTAL PRICE LESS 25% SUB TOTAL PRICE

16,669.10 \$ 4,167.28 \$ \$ 12,501.83 120

1044.6

SPECIAL NETTICING	SPECIAL	NETT	ITEMS
-------------------	---------	------	--------------

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	тот	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE X NV	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET) / MC	1	\$	50.00	s	50.00
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER GARNISH CLIP LH (SET)	-1 N	5\$	30.00	\$	30.00
4	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) X NN	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
5	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) X NN	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
6	TAILGATE UPPER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)	W	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
7	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT X	4,1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
8	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL X	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) / NO	Z1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET)	4 (1A	13	50.00	\$	50.00
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET)	K1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
12	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL X M	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
13	REVERSE CAMERA X NA/	1	\$	450.00	\$	450.00
	, s sqv		тот	AL	\$	1,130.00

AIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	3	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$	1,400.00	700
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	s	1,400.00	600
3	TUFF COAT	\$	250.00	60
4	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$	350.00	60
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	80.00	Wo
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	80.00	40
7	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$	250.00	× (,,///
8	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE GLASS	s	80.00	X
ę	TRANFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$	80.00	ψο.
10	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$	100.00	× L NN
11	REMOVE, REFIX AND RESET REAR VIDEO RECORDER	\$	250.00	X

70

TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL × NN UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO \$ 180.00 12 SPECIFICATION ETC.

TOTAL

\$4,500.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

13,631.83

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$

4,500.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$

18,131.83

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY.

SERVICE ADVISOR

ABB C

ABBY

HP: 9856 4815

Chuo Qiang - 8288 0282 lumpsim repair After repair photos.

06/10/17 Spays.

6255.95

20%: 5000

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

1	the state of the state of	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
SON	PO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO17019	149/Ggbn2
#05-	AFFLES PLACE 01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 27-12-2017 Code: SMO	
1.	AND STREET	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	GY 8416S	Veh. Inspected	SKZ 5053Y
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	CMTD1703474/THE	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	05/10/2017
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA VELLFIRE	c.c	2494
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JTNGF3DH508003715	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	118308	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	MAXXIS	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	MAXXIS	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MAXXIS	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MAXXIS	6 mm
4.			tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.	
5.	DAMINOLO GLE L		ral Information	
	Accident Date	30/09/2017	Inspection Date	06/10/2017
	Survey held at	VISION AUTOWORK PTE LTI	0	
	78	8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BU SINGAPORE 415875	KIT	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTI	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	/ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

Estimate Days of Repair

5 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKZ 5053Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
-1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,609.00	1,609.00
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	BROKEN	98.00	65.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER GARNISH LH	CRACKED	248.00	248.00
	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER LH	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (FRONT) @\$95.00	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	-
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (REAR) @\$95.00	N/S CRACKED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	190.00	95.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE INNER GARNISH LH	CRACKED	158.00	158.00
4	REAR BUMPER SENSOR @\$397.00	DAMAGED	1,588.00	730.00
4	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @\$45.00	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIREHARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	524.00	-
1	TAILGATE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,850.00	
1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM "VELLFIRE"	NECESSARY	115.00	65.00
1	TAIL GATE LOGO	NECESSARY	75.00	70.00
1	TAILGATE BUZZER	DAMAGED	145.00	60.00
1	TAILGATE SWITCH CONNECTOR	DAMAGED	655.00	145.00
1	TAILGATE TOP LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	768.00	-
1	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	-
1	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	TORN	392.00	357.00
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN C/W MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	1,400.00	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$1370.00	N/S CRACKED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	2,740.00	1,044.60
2	REAR FENDER COWLING @\$165.00	NOT NECESSARY	330.00	
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	299.10	167.00
1	REAR END PANEL (OUTER)	BUCKLED	920.00	686.00
2	REAR STORAGE COVER BOARD @\$860.00	N/S DEFORMED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	1,720.00	475.00
9	REAR SEAT ROLLER COVER BOARD	DEFORMED	395.00	220.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-4,167.2	7 -1,548.65
			12,501.83	4,645.9
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		0.240	
9	1 REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.0	
	1 SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.0	0 30.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17019149/Ggbn2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 19960719\$R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER GARNISH CLIP LH (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	10.00
1	SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	12
1	SET TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	95
1	SET TAIL GATE UPPER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	1.5
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	12
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	1.7
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	14
1	REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	
			1,130.00	70.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE.		1,400.00	700.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.		1,400.00	600.00
	TUFF COAT.		250.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		350.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING.		80.00	40.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		80.00	40.00
	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	TRANFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.		80.00	40.00
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	REMOVE, REFIX AND RESET REAR VIDEO RECORDER.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	100		32	
	-		100	-
	-			-
			4,500.00	1,540.00
	GRAND TOTAL		18,131.83	6,255.95



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,000.00 (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17019149/Ggbn2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.